
 

Academic Calendar 2020-21  

 

As per the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati academic calendar for year 2020-21 dated 

24/12/20, the college academic calendar is prepared as follows. 

 

 

 

SATPUDA SHIKSHAN VA GRAMIN VIKAS SANSTHA'S 

Bapumiya Sirajoddin Patel Arts, Commerce and Science 

College, Pimpalgaon Kale 
Minority Status Institution 

Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati 

Accredited with "B" Grade by NAAC 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Activity 

 

 

Commencement Cessation Total 

days 

1. First Session Tuesday, 4 

August, 2020 

Saturday, 13 

February, 2021 
145 

2. Teaching Days (Odd Semester) Monday, 17 

August, 2020 

---------------- 

Monday, 23 

November 2020 

Saturday, 17 

October, 2020 

---------------- 

Saturday, 13 

February 2021 

49 

 

 

 

69 

------ 

118@ 

3. Summer-2020 Examination Monday, 19 

October 2020 

Saturday, 7 

November 2020 
18 

4. Induction Programme  (For 1st 

Year Students) 

Monday, 02 

November, 2020 

Saturday, 7 

November 2020. 
06 

 

 

 

5. First Term Vacation Monday, 09 

November, 2020 

Saturday, 21 

November,  2020 
18 

6. Preparation of Winter 

Examination/College 

Examination 

Monday, 15 

February, 2021 

Saturday, 20  

March , 2021 
28 

7. Teaching Days (Even Semester) Monday, 22 

March,  2021 

-------------------- 

Tuesday, 1 June 

2021 

 

Friday, 30 April,  

2021 

---------------- 

Saturday, 7 

August 2021 

 

31 

 

 

59 

 

 

8. Second Term Vacation Saturday, 1 May,  

2021 

Monday, 31 

May,  2021 
26 



 

 List of Holidays declared in Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Gazette 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Festivals/Holidays Day and Date 

1. Independence Day Saturday, 15 Aug., 2020 

2. Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday, 22 Aug, 2020 

3. Gauri Poojan Wednesday, 26 Aug., 2020 

4. Anant chaturthi Tuesday, 1 Sept., 2020 

5. Sarvapitri Amawashya Thursday, 17 Sept., 2020 

6. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Friday, 02 Oct., 2020 

7. Eid-E-Milad Friday, 30 Oct., 2020 

8. Guru nanak jayanti Monday, 30 Nov., 2020 

9. Christmas  Friday, 25 Dec., 2020 

10. Republic Day Tuesday, 26 Jan., 2021 

11. Ch.Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Friday, 19 Feb., 2021 

12. Mahashivratri  Thursday, 11 Mar., 2021 

13. Holi (Dhulivandan)  Monday, 29 Mar., 2021 

14. Good Friday  Friday, 2 April., 2021 

15. Gudi Padwa Tuesday, 13 April, 2021 

16. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  Wednesday, 14 April, 2020 

17. Bakri Id Wednesday, 21 July 2021 

                                                                                                                 
        Incharge                                                                                                        Principal     

  Dr. Shaikh Farah T                                                                               Bapumiya Sirajoddin Patel Arts, Commerce  

     HOD, Botany                                                                                          and Science College, Pimpalgaon kale. 

9. Preparation for Summer 

Examination/College 

Examinations 

Monday, 09 

August,  2021 

Saturday, 28 

August,  2021 
19 

10. Commencement of Next 

Academic Session 

Monday, 30 August 2021 


